

## **Privacy Statement**

Integrity Communications Group undertakes to only collect, store and use your personal information for defined purposes. We use your information in order to enhance the relationship we have with you, and to share news about the products and services we offer.

Integrity Communications Group will not sell your personal information. We will only share your personal data if required to by law, or in order to protect Integrity Communications Group, its customers, or the public, or with companies that help Integrity Communications Group fulfil its services to you, and then only with partners who share our commitment to protecting your privacy and data.

You may contact Integrity Communications Group with any privacy questions or concerns you may have. You may ask at any time to see the personal data you have given us and request that we correct or delete it.

Integrity Communications Group is committed to protecting the security of your personal data by the use of appropriate measures and processes throughout our business.

black Conford

Chief Executive Integrity Communications Group